
First Time Home Buyer (FTHB) 

Down Payment Assistance (DPAP)
July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018

Updated:  September 8, 2017

FIRST 

NAME
LAST     NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE

Ian McGinley 1451 S Rimpau #105 Corona CA 92879 (909) 772-5637 ianj.mcginley@gmail.com 1

Salvador Torrez 1451 S Rimpau Ave Ste 103 Corona CA 92379 909-509-6851 loanofficersalvador@gmail.com 2

Vickie Lasher 3559 W. Ramsey #D1 Banning CA 92220 909-838-3554 vlasher@afncorp.com 3

Amy Valdivia 155 East C Street #C Upland CA 91786 626-485-4673 avaldivia@afncorp.com 4

Carri Wingard 9363 Magnolia Ave Riverside CA 92503 951-588-0900 carri@apmcloans.com 5

Tamahara Garneff 9363 Magnolia Ave Riverside CA 92503 951-333-4033 tamahara@apmcloans.com 6

Patty Jenab 51555 Desert Club Drive Suite 200 La Quinta CA 92253 760-300-4145 pjenab@divcap.net 7

Jasmin Ramsdell 6370 Magnolia Ave. Suite 300 Riverside CA 92506 951-777-2991 jramsdell@ccmclending.com 8

Yolanda Aramburo 6370 Magnolia Ave. Riverside CA 92506 951-777-2991 yaramburo@ccmclending.com 9

Nancy Herrera-Siples 6370 Magnolia Ave. Suite 300 Riverside CA 92506 951-897-5432 yourhometeam@ccmclending.com 10

Melanie Gerber 6370 Magnolia Ave. Suite 300 Riverside CA 92506 951-777-2991 mgerber@ccmclending.com 11

Rebecca Evans 6370 Magnolia Ave. Suite 300 Riverside CA 92506 951-777-2991 revans@ccmclending.com 12

Jason Diez 800 N Haven Ave #230 Ontario CA 91764 (714) 366-6969 jason.diez@mwfinc.com 13

Coni Davidson 24663 MONROE AVE #102 Murrieta CA 92562 760-445-2807 Coni.Davidson@mwfinc.com 14

Lee Mathews 24663 Monroe Avenue, Suite 102 Murrieta CA 92562 951-515-1045 lee.mathews@mwfinc.com 15

EMAILLENDER

1

2

American Financial 

Network   

American Pacific 

Mortgage

Cherry Creek 

Mortgage
3

Mountain West 

Financial
4
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1
American Financial 

Network   

Blanca Rodriguez 15322 Central Ave Chino CA 91710 909-287-7577 blanca.rodriguez@mwfinc.com 16

Catalina Diaz 15322 CENTRAL AVE Chino CA 91710 909 904-4490 catalina.diaz@mwfinc.com 17

Susana Sahagun 15322 Central Ave. Chino CA 91710 626-665-2969 susana.sahagun@mwfinc.com 18

Alicia Fillippelli 1175 Idaho St. Suite 201 Redlands CA 92374 909-255-8810 aliciaf@mwfinc.com 19

Matthew Flores 6950 Indiana Ave. suite 2 Riverside CA 92506 (951) 742-1382 matthew.flores@mwfinc.com 20

Kimberly MacMillan 1175 Idaho Street, Suite 201 Redlands CA 92374 909-709-6742 kim.macmillan@mwfinc.com 21

John Winters 37390 Brutus Way Beaumont CA 92223 951-381-2905 john.winters@mwfinc.com 22

Shirley Siao 15322 Central Ave Chino CA 91709 909-263-6658 shirley.siao@mwfinc.com 23

Vanessa Gordon 1175 idaho st Redlands CA 92376 951-961-8328 vanessa.gordon@mwfinc.com 24

Sandra Johnson 10670 Civic Center Dr Ste 100

Rancho 

Cucamonga CA 91730 909-987-6909 Sandra.Johnson@mwfinc.com 25

Nick Reynaga 1175 Idaho Street, Ste 201 Redlands CA 92374 (909) 782-9756 nick.reynaga@mwfinc.com 26

Vilma Palush 6950 Indiana Ave #2 Riverside CA 92506 951782-0470 vilma.palush@mwfinc.com 27

Ruben Contreras 15322 Central Avenue Chino CA 91709 (626) 824-1714 ruben.contreras@mwfinc.com 28

Susan Ferguson 6809 Brockton Ave Riverside CA 92506 (951) 751-2946 susan.ferguson@mwfinc.com 29

Jennifer Wilson 14051 Robin Crest Chino Hills CA 91709 (951) 264-1003 jennifer.wilson@mwfinc.com 30

Miriam Velasquez 15322 Central Ave Chino CA 91710 626-320-5377 miriam.velasquez@mwfinc.com 31

Joel Mendez 15322 Central Ave Chino CA 91710 909-456-4564 joel.mendez@mwfinc.com 32

Mountain West 

Financial
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1
American Financial 

Network   

Anthony Tavera 15322 Central Ave Chino CA 91710 626-536-2802 anthony.tavera@mwfinc.com 33

Mark Fraijo 15322 Central Ave Chino CA 91710 909-529-6556 mark.fraijo@mwfinc.com 34

Wyatt Mohr 1209 Nevada St. #200 Redlands CA 92374 909-793-1500  kristine.maine@mwfinc.com 35

Debbie DeRosier 1175 Idaho Street Ste. 201 Redlands CA 92374 909-255-8251 debbie.derosier@mwfinc.com 36

Wyatt Mohr 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands CA 92374 909-793-1500 X wyatt.mohr@mwfinc.com 37

Sherrian 

Johnson 

Ferguson 800 N. Haven Suite 100 Ontario CA 91764 951-751-3955 sherrian.johnson@nafinc.com 38

Jennifer Ling 126 North Glendora Avenue Glendora CA 91741 (626) 625-3738 Jennifer@jenniferling.com 39

Nathan La Rue 11820 Pierce St. # 200 Riverside CA 92505 (909) 992-2600 nathan.larue@nafinc.com 40

Teresa Spraggs 27431 Enterprise W #200 Temecula CA 92590 951-314-6160 teresa.spraggs@nafinc.com 41

Tracey Garamone 27431 Enterprise W #200 Temecula CA 92591 805-701-5116 tracey.garamone@nafinc.com 42

Michael Cahill 1250 Corona Pointe corona CA 92879 (9097) 251-6274 mcahill@primelending.com 43

Kristine Owens 1250 Corona Pointe Ct, #102 Corona CA 92879 909-816-1177 kowens@primelending.com 44

Myrna Crowther 30521 Del Rey Temecula CA 92591 951 775-4884 myrnacrowther@aol.com 45

Craig Doty
1250 Corona Pointe Court, Suite 

102 Corona CA 92879 714-681-5329 cdoty@primelending.com 46

Rita M Duran 125 E Citrus Avenue Redlands CA 92373 (909) 793-6082 rduran@myprovident.com 47

Shaun Cabrera 2421 Foothill Blvd #15B La Verne CA 91750 951-443-8183 scabrera@myprovident.com 48

Gary Christian
10370 Commerce Center Drive, 

Suite 110

Rancho 

Cucamonga CA 91730 (909) 472-2599 gary.christian@earthlink.net 49

6 PrimeLending

New American 

Funding
5

Provident Bank 

Mortgage
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